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PRECINCT

DEM- County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1
Frank Moss Roy C. BrooksTOTAL 

BALLOTS 
CAST

REGISTRATION

1001 - Civil Courts Building 4 2208 6 2.88% 33.33%66.67%
2 68 3.85% 75.00%25.00%
6 814 6.73% 42.86% 57.14%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1008 - Williams Elementary 8 33375 41 10.93% 80.49%19.51%
8 2230 8.00% 73.33%26.67%

16 5571 18.93% 22.54% 77.46%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1009 - Western Hills High 7 61218 13 1.07% 46.15%53.85%
26 834 2.79% 23.53%76.47%
33 1447 3.86% 70.21% 29.79%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1010 - Community Christian 2 29560 33 5.89% 93.55%6.45%
1 67 1.25% 85.71%14.29%
3 3540 7.14% 7.89% 92.11%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1012 - East Handley Element 36 221802 61 3.39% 37.93%62.07%
25 3257 3.16% 56.14%43.86%
61 54118 6.55% 53.04% 46.96%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1014 - Edge Park Methodist 9 3766 12 1.57% 25.00%75.00%
13 1225 3.26% 48.00%52.00%
22 1537 4.83% 59.46% 40.54%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1015 - Middle Level Learning 0 0273 0 0.00% 0.00%0.00%
2 02 0.73% 0.00%100.00%
2 02 0.73% 100.00% 0.00%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1019 - Williams Elementary 1 22697 23 3.30% 95.65%4.35%
4 1014 2.01% 71.43%28.57%
5 3237 5.31% 13.51% 86.49%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1021 - Benbrook City Hall 14 212810 35 1.25% 60.00%40.00%
11 2233 1.17% 66.67%33.33%
25 4368 2.42% 36.76% 63.24%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1022 - St. Matthews Luthera 9 171263 26 2.06% 65.38%34.62%
13 922 1.74% 40.91%59.09%
22 2648 3.80% 45.83% 54.17%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1024 - Precinct One Garage 5 31823 8 0.44% 37.50%62.50%
16 1935 1.92% 54.29%45.71%
21 2243 2.36% 48.84% 51.16%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1034 - Retta Baptist Church 4 12859 6 0.21% 20.00%80.00%
8 816 0.56% 50.00%50.00%

12 922 0.77% 57.14% 42.86%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1058 - New Life Baptist Chur 4 41447 46 10.29% 91.11%8.89%
8 1826 5.82% 69.23%30.77%

12 5972 16.11% 16.90% 83.10%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1059 - Antioch Baptist Churc 2 53442 56 12.67% 96.36%3.64%
4 2024 5.43% 83.33%16.67%
6 7380 18.10% 7.59% 92.41%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1061 - Nash Elementary 1 2209 3 1.44% 66.67%33.33%
2 68 3.83% 75.00%25.00%
3 811 5.26% 27.27% 72.73%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1062 - Daggett Elementary 1 2850 3 0.35% 66.67%33.33%
31 536 4.24% 13.89%86.11%
32 739 4.59% 82.05% 17.95%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1066 - New Covenant Com C 4 5714 9 1.26% 55.56%44.44%
5 49 1.26% 44.44%55.56%
9 918 2.52% 50.00% 50.00%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL
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1075 - Sycamore Com Cente 21 34898 55 6.12% 61.82%38.18%
13 519 2.12% 27.78%72.22%
34 3974 8.24% 46.58% 53.42%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1076 - Clayton Elementary 8 4953 12 1.26% 33.33%66.67%
41 1455 5.77% 25.45%74.55%
49 1867 7.03% 73.13% 26.87%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1078 - Mt. Olive Baptist 6 63729 70 9.60% 91.30%8.70%
16 1935 4.80% 54.29%45.71%
22 82105 14.40% 21.15% 78.85%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1079 - Pilgrim Rest Baptist 6 1141388 121 8.72% 95.00%5.00%
6 3743 3.10% 86.05%13.95%

12 151164 11.82% 7.36% 92.64%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1080 - Greater Harvest Chur 8 11704 19 2.70% 57.89%42.11%
13 1932 4.55% 59.38%40.63%
21 3051 7.24% 41.18% 58.82%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1081 - University Baptist 4 81885 12 0.64% 66.67%33.33%
10 616 0.85% 37.50%62.50%
14 1428 1.49% 50.00% 50.00%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1082 - Knights of Columbus 3 1576 4 0.69% 25.00%75.00%
3 25 0.87% 40.00%60.00%
6 39 1.56% 66.67% 33.33%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1083 - Oaklawn Elementary 24 451444 71 4.92% 65.22%34.78%
18 3856 3.88% 67.86%32.14%
42 83127 8.80% 33.60% 66.40%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1085 - Rosemont Middle 1 2182 3 1.65% 66.67%33.33%
1 01 0.55% 0.00%100.00%
2 24 2.20% 50.00% 50.00%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1088 - Sagamore Hill Elem 3 3982 6 0.61% 50.00%50.00%
15 520 2.04% 25.00%75.00%
18 826 2.65% 69.23% 30.77%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1089 - Morningside Element 31 1431580 175 11.08% 82.18%17.82%
24 5983 5.25% 71.08%28.92%
55 202258 16.33% 21.40% 78.60%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1090 - Progressive Church 36 911791 130 7.26% 71.65%28.35%
10 3142 2.35% 75.61%24.39%
46 122172 9.60% 27.38% 72.62%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1104 - Bradley Center 46 1832615 233 8.91% 79.91%20.09%
63 124188 7.19% 66.31%33.69%

109 307421 16.10% 26.20% 73.80%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1106 - East Berry Library 62 742521 138 5.47% 54.41%45.59%
48 51100 3.97% 51.52%48.48%

110 125238 9.44% 46.81% 53.19%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1109 - Oakhurst Elementary 3 0929 3 0.32% 0.00%100.00%
2 02 0.22% 0.00%100.00%
5 05 0.54% 100.00% 0.00%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1117 - McLean 6th Grade 9 11813 10 0.55% 10.00%90.00%
22 729 1.60% 24.14%75.86%
31 839 2.15% 79.49% 20.51%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1119 - Westminster Presb 24 253065 50 1.63% 51.02%48.98%
25 3661 1.99% 59.02%40.98%
49 61111 3.62% 44.55% 55.45%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL
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1120 - Como Elementary 89 1252379 220 9.25% 58.41%41.59%
52 80132 5.55% 60.61%39.39%

141 205352 14.80% 40.75% 59.25%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1126 - First Jefferson 21 152348 36 1.53% 41.67%58.33%
34 2862 2.64% 45.16%54.84%
55 4398 4.17% 56.12% 43.88%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1127 - Martin Luther King 114 1121611 232 14.40% 49.56%50.44%
67 58125 7.76% 46.40%53.60%

181 170357 22.16% 51.57% 48.43%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1132 - Griffin Sub-Courthous 35 381923 74 3.85% 52.05%47.95%
18 2644 2.29% 59.09%40.91%
53 64118 6.14% 45.30% 54.70%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1146 - Eastern Hills High 12 131653 25 1.51% 52.00%48.00%
23 1740 2.42% 42.50%57.50%
35 3065 3.93% 53.85% 46.15%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1149 - Green Elementary 62 432632 106 4.03% 40.95%59.05%
35 4681 3.08% 56.79%43.21%
97 89187 7.10% 52.15% 47.85%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1150 - Sycamore Elementary 11 141873 26 1.39% 56.00%44.00%
6 2026 1.39% 76.92%23.08%

17 3452 2.78% 33.33% 66.67%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1153 - Mahaney Community 21 561529 80 5.23% 72.73%27.27%
26 79105 6.87% 75.24%24.76%
47 135185 12.10% 25.82% 74.18%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1154 - Carter Park Elementar 2 141242 17 1.37% 87.50%12.50%
5 3743 3.46% 88.10%11.90%
7 5160 4.83% 12.07% 87.93%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1165 - South Hills Elementar 12 81228 20 1.63% 40.00%60.00%
15 318 1.47% 16.67%83.33%
27 1138 3.09% 71.05% 28.95%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1170 - Victory Temple 23 182245 42 1.87% 43.90%56.10%
45 2570 3.12% 35.71%64.29%
68 43112 4.99% 61.26% 38.74%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1175 - Bellaire Elementary 3 0258 3 1.16% 0.00%100.00%
0 00 0.00% 0.00%0.00%
3 03 1.16% 100.00% 0.00%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1186 - St. Francis Village 3 2422 5 1.18% 40.00%60.00%
13 1326 6.16% 50.00%50.00%
16 1531 7.35% 51.61% 48.39%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1188 - Dunbar High School 28 32727 61 8.39% 53.33%46.67%
12 1325 3.44% 52.00%48.00%
40 4586 11.83% 47.06% 52.94%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1189 - Edgecliff Village 8 42023 12 0.59% 33.33%66.67%
22 2648 2.37% 54.17%45.83%
30 3060 2.97% 50.00% 50.00%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1198 - Howell Elementary 3 5537 8 1.49% 62.50%37.50%
3 03 0.56% 0.00%100.00%
6 511 2.05% 54.55% 45.45%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1208 - Westpark Elementary 4 113141 16 0.51% 73.33%26.67%
12 1022 0.70% 45.45%54.55%
16 2138 1.21% 43.24% 56.76%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL
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1211 - Sunrise-McMillian Ele 59 521895 114 6.02% 46.85%53.15%
41 69110 5.80% 62.73%37.27%

100 121224 11.82% 45.25% 54.75%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1227 - Fire Station 7 5 82415 13 0.54% 61.54%38.46%
22 1739 1.61% 43.59%56.41%
27 2552 2.15% 51.92% 48.08%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1238 - Trinity Cumberland 17 122861 30 1.05% 41.38%58.62%
25 2853 1.85% 52.83%47.17%
42 4083 2.90% 51.22% 48.78%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1241 - Wedgewood 6th Grad 1 1341 2 0.59% 50.00%50.00%
1 23 0.88% 66.67%33.33%
2 35 1.47% 40.00% 60.00%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1251 - Christ United Methodi 17 152781 32 1.15% 46.88%53.13%
23 4366 2.37% 65.15%34.85%
40 5898 3.52% 40.82% 59.18%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1257 - FW Education Assoc 29 351725 64 3.71% 54.69%45.31%
26 2955 3.19% 52.73%47.27%
55 64119 6.90% 46.22% 53.78%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1264 - Stevens Elementary 18 81800 27 1.50% 30.77%69.23%
24 933 1.83% 27.27%72.73%
42 1760 3.33% 71.19% 28.81%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1273 - South Hills Baptist 5 31128 8 0.71% 37.50%62.50%
4 15 0.44% 20.00%80.00%
9 413 1.15% 69.23% 30.77%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1279 - Atwood McDonald Ele 21 282306 50 2.17% 57.14%42.86%
35 3469 2.99% 49.28%50.72%
56 62119 5.16% 47.46% 52.54%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1291 - Highland Hills Center 25 872418 114 4.71% 77.68%22.32%
65 132199 8.23% 67.01%32.99%
90 219313 12.94% 29.13% 70.87%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1293 - Harlean Beal Element 36 831394 123 8.82% 69.75%30.25%
35 93128 9.18% 72.66%27.34%
71 176251 18.01% 28.74% 71.26%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1294 - Crowley Public Librar 9 192335 28 1.20% 67.86%32.14%
17 1633 1.41% 48.48%51.52%
26 3561 2.61% 42.62% 57.38%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1295 - Everman Com Center 13 20958 33 3.44% 60.61%39.39%
15 2742 4.38% 64.29%35.71%
28 4775 7.83% 37.33% 62.67%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1297 - Pate Elementary 72 602876 134 4.66% 45.45%54.55%
61 71133 4.62% 53.79%46.21%

133 131267 9.28% 50.38% 49.62%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1300 - Sycamore Elementary 17 262158 43 1.99% 60.47%39.53%
17 3653 2.46% 67.92%32.08%
34 6296 4.45% 35.42% 64.58%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1311 - First Jefferson 14 151669 29 1.74% 51.72%48.28%
15 2641 2.46% 63.41%36.59%
29 4170 4.19% 41.43% 58.57%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1312 - Victory Temple 7 91082 17 1.57% 56.25%43.75%
8 513 1.20% 38.46%61.54%

15 1430 2.77% 51.72% 48.28%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL
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PERCENT 
TURNOUT

PRECINCT

DEM- County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1
Frank Moss Roy C. BrooksTOTAL 

BALLOTS 
CAST

REGISTRATION

1339 - The Church in Cityvie 5 93001 14 0.47% 64.29%35.71%
13 1326 0.87% 50.00%50.00%
18 2240 1.33% 45.00% 55.00%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1346 - Dunbar-6th Grade 93 571518 155 10.21% 38.00%62.00%
42 3577 5.07% 45.45%54.55%

135 92232 15.28% 59.47% 40.53%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1349 - Baylor/All Sts. Med C 6 1077 16 20.78% 62.50%37.50%
9 918 23.38% 50.00%50.00%

15 1934 44.16% 44.12% 55.88%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1380 - Sherrod Elementary 1 01906 1 0.05% 0.00%100.00%
1 01 0.05% 0.00%100.00%
2 02 0.10% 100.00% 0.00%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1388 - Fire Station 33 2 12116 3 0.14% 33.33%66.67%
2 02 0.09% 0.00%100.00%
4 15 0.24% 80.00% 20.00%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1408 - Paschal High School 9 3672 12 1.79% 25.00%75.00%
26 935 5.21% 25.71%74.29%
35 1247 6.99% 74.47% 25.53%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1415 - Eastern Hills High 13 2785 16 2.04% 13.33%86.67%
1 34 0.51% 75.00%25.00%

14 520 2.55% 73.68% 26.32%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1460 - East Regional Library 15 323408 47 1.38% 68.09%31.91%
58 51109 3.20% 46.79%53.21%
73 83156 4.58% 46.79% 53.21%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1479 - Sagamore Hill Elem 0 2380 2 0.53% 100.00%0.00%
6 28 2.11% 25.00%75.00%
6 410 2.63% 60.00% 40.00%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1480 - Lost Creek Golf Club 0 0458 0 0.00% 0.00%0.00%
5 05 1.09% 0.00%100.00%
5 05 1.09% 100.00% 0.00%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1490 - St. Stephens United 1 1466 2 0.43% 50.00%50.00%
0 00 0.00% 0.00%0.00%
1 12 0.43% 50.00% 50.00%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1555 - Worth Heights Elem 8 129 9 31.03% 11.11%88.89%
2 57 24.14% 71.43%28.57%

10 616 55.17% 62.50% 37.50%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL
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PERCENT 
TURNOUT

PRECINCT

DEM- Constable, Precinct No. 8
Michael 
Campbell

Chester "Chet" 
Luckett

TOTAL 
BALLOTS 

CAST

REGISTRATION

1008 - Williams Elementary 19 22375 41 10.93% 53.66%46.34%
11 1830 8.00% 62.07%37.93%
30 4071 18.93% 42.86% 57.14%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1010 - Community Christian 5 27560 33 5.89% 84.38%15.63%
6 17 1.25% 14.29%85.71%

11 2840 7.14% 28.21% 71.79%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1012 - East Handley Element 42 161802 61 3.39% 27.59%72.41%
32 2357 3.16% 41.82%58.18%
74 39118 6.55% 65.49% 34.51%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1058 - New Life Baptist Chur 10 33447 46 10.29% 76.74%23.26%
9 1726 5.82% 65.38%34.62%

19 5072 16.11% 27.54% 72.46%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1059 - Antioch Baptist Churc 14 39442 56 12.67% 73.58%26.42%
7 1724 5.43% 70.83%29.17%

21 5680 18.10% 27.27% 72.73%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1075 - Sycamore Com Cente 24 27898 55 6.12% 52.94%47.06%
8 1019 2.12% 55.56%44.44%

32 3774 8.24% 46.38% 53.62%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1078 - Mt. Olive Baptist 7 61729 70 9.60% 89.71%10.29%
22 1235 4.80% 35.29%64.71%
29 73105 14.40% 28.43% 71.57%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1079 - Pilgrim Rest Baptist 20 941388 121 8.72% 82.46%17.54%
14 2643 3.10% 65.00%35.00%
34 120164 11.82% 22.08% 77.92%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1080 - Greater Harvest Chur 8 10704 19 2.70% 55.56%44.44%
24 832 4.55% 25.00%75.00%
32 1851 7.24% 64.00% 36.00%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1083 - Oaklawn Elementary 33 361444 71 4.92% 52.17%47.83%
28 2556 3.88% 47.17%52.83%
61 61127 8.80% 50.00% 50.00%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1088 - Sagamore Hill Elem 2 4982 6 0.61% 66.67%33.33%
8 1220 2.04% 60.00%40.00%

10 1626 2.65% 38.46% 61.54%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1089 - Morningside Element 37 1341580 175 11.08% 78.36%21.64%
35 4583 5.25% 56.25%43.75%
72 179258 16.33% 28.69% 71.31%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1090 - Progressive Church 38 871791 130 7.26% 69.60%30.40%
16 2542 2.35% 60.98%39.02%
54 112172 9.60% 32.53% 67.47%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1104 - Bradley Center 61 1672615 233 8.91% 73.25%26.75%
91 92188 7.19% 50.27%49.73%

152 259421 16.10% 36.98% 63.02%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1106 - East Berry Library 47 902521 138 5.47% 65.69%34.31%
36 62100 3.97% 63.27%36.73%
83 152238 9.44% 35.32% 64.68%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1127 - Martin Luther King 124 981611 232 14.40% 44.14%55.86%
63 61125 7.76% 49.19%50.81%

187 159357 22.16% 54.05% 45.95%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1132 - Griffin Sub-Courthous 32 401923 74 3.85% 55.56%44.44%
19 2544 2.29% 56.82%43.18%
51 65118 6.14% 43.97% 56.03%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL
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PERCENT 
TURNOUT

PRECINCT

DEM- Constable, Precinct No. 8
Michael 
Campbell

Chester "Chet" 
Luckett

TOTAL 
BALLOTS 

CAST

REGISTRATION

1149 - Green Elementary 61 412632 106 4.03% 40.20%59.80%
44 3581 3.08% 44.30%55.70%

105 76187 7.10% 58.01% 41.99%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1150 - Sycamore Elementary 12 141873 26 1.39% 53.85%46.15%
5 1826 1.39% 78.26%21.74%

17 3252 2.78% 34.69% 65.31%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1153 - Mahaney Community 42 361529 80 5.23% 46.15%53.85%
38 64105 6.87% 62.75%37.25%
80 100185 12.10% 44.44% 55.56%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1154 - Carter Park Elementar 5 121242 17 1.37% 70.59%29.41%
18 2543 3.46% 58.14%41.86%
23 3760 4.83% 38.33% 61.67%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1188 - Dunbar High School 29 32727 61 8.39% 52.46%47.54%
14 1125 3.44% 44.00%56.00%
43 4386 11.83% 50.00% 50.00%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1211 - Sunrise-McMillian Ele 59 521895 114 6.02% 46.85%53.15%
47 63110 5.80% 57.27%42.73%

106 115224 11.82% 47.96% 52.04%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1291 - Highland Hills Center 41 672418 114 4.71% 62.04%37.96%
64 132199 8.23% 67.35%32.65%

105 199313 12.94% 34.54% 65.46%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1293 - Harlean Beal Element 56 611394 123 8.82% 52.14%47.86%
52 74128 9.18% 58.73%41.27%

108 135251 18.01% 44.44% 55.56%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1295 - Everman Com Center 23 10958 33 3.44% 30.30%69.70%
22 1642 4.38% 42.11%57.89%
45 2675 7.83% 63.38% 36.62%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1297 - Pate Elementary 57 752876 134 4.66% 56.82%43.18%
64 69133 4.62% 51.88%48.12%

121 144267 9.28% 45.66% 54.34%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1311 - First Jefferson 14 151669 29 1.74% 51.72%48.28%
26 1141 2.46% 29.73%70.27%
40 2670 4.19% 60.61% 39.39%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1312 - Victory Temple 8 91082 17 1.57% 52.94%47.06%
9 313 1.20% 25.00%75.00%

17 1230 2.77% 58.62% 41.38%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1346 - Dunbar-6th Grade 84 681518 155 10.21% 44.74%55.26%
39 3777 5.07% 48.68%51.32%

123 105232 15.28% 53.95% 46.05%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

1415 - Eastern Hills High 10 6785 16 2.04% 37.50%62.50%
2 24 0.51% 50.00%50.00%

12 820 2.55% 60.00% 40.00%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

4495 - Carter Park Elementar 0 055 0 0.00% 0.00%0.00%
0 00 0.00% 0.00%0.00%
0 00 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL

4501 - Fire Station 10 8 1931 28 90.32% 70.37%29.63%
1 34 12.90% 75.00%25.00%
9 2232 103.23% 29.03% 70.97%

EARLY
ELECTION
TOTAL
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